www.tridonic.com 1Subject to change without notice.
Data sheet 03/15-LED151-14
LED light engine / OLED
LED compact
Product description
•	For downlights
•	Luminous flux up to 4,650 lm at tp = 65 °C
•	High efficacy up to 162 lm/W for the LED module

17
78
55
tc/tp
Without housing
Ordering data
Type Article
number
Colour
temperature
Casing Packaging
Weight
per pc.
STARK-DLE-PURE-G2-LES65-2000-830-CLA 05513764 3,000 K no 300 pc(s). 0.039 kg
STARK-DLE-PURE-G2-LES65-2000-840-CLA 05513765 4,000 K no 300 pc(s). 0.039 kg
STARK-DLE-PURE-G2-LES65-3000-830-CLA 05513766 3,000 K no 300 pc(s). 0.039 kg
STARK-DLE-PURE-G2-LES65-3000-840-CLA 05513767 4,000 K no 300 pc(s). 0.039 kg
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-2000-830-CLA 28000268 3,000 K yes 10 pc(s). 0.065 kg
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-2000-840-CLA 28000269 4,000 K yes 10 pc(s). 0.065 kg
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-3000-830-CLA 28000270 3,000 K yes 10 pc(s). 0.065 kg
STARK-DLE-G2-LES65-3000-840-CLA 28000271 4,000 K yes 10 pc(s). 0.065 kg
PHASED O
UT
www.tridonic.com 3Subject to change without notice.
Data sheet 03/15-LED151-14